HDCP Team, Team, Handicapped

Pikes Peak USBC
Prize Fund

2023/2024 Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 NO BALLSHERE 6 2919 $526.00 Colo Spgs, CO
2 WHAT ARE WE DOING? 14 2,850 $400.00 Colorado Springs, CO
3 4 HAVING FUN 1 2842 $250.00 Colo Spgs, CO
4 CHARLIE'SANGELS 7 2,778 $100.00 Colorado Springs, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,276.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,276.00
HDCP Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ah Yo, Esther M / Ah Yo, SuzanneL 4 1,503 $329.00 Colo Spgs, CO
2 South, Jana M / Laythorpe, Juliana 16 1491 $200.00 Colorado Springs, CO
3 Pollitt, Erin M / Cupples, Jennifer E 6 1470 $180.00 Colo Spgs, CO
4 Crosa, Vanesal / Wolfe, Beth E 23 1,463 $150.00 Colorado Springs, CO
5 Jurek, Margaret H / Rosenthal, Mary 22 1441 $120.00 Colo Springs, CO
6 Rayburn, Peggy L / Meyer, Loree L 18 1,439 $90.00 Pueblo West, CO
7 Anderson, Marti L / Braley, Ashley M 22 1,420 $70.00 Colo Springs, CO
8 McAllister, Melanie W / Johnson, Tish A 5 1419 $50.00 Colo Spgs, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,189.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,189.00
HDCP Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Dato, Angela 11 779 $140.00 Colorado Springs, CO
2 McAllister, Melanie W 5 771 $120.00 Colo Spgs, CO
3 Wolfe, Beth E 23 769 $109.00 Colorado Springs, CO
4 VanHook, Jennifer J 20 768 $95.00 Colo Spgs, CO
5 Johnson, Tish A 5 764 $90.00 Colo Spgs, CO
6 Rayburn, Peggy L 18 762 $85.00 Pueblo West, CO
7 Anderson, Marti L 22 760 $80.00 Colo Springs, CO
8 Norris, Karen E 1 757 $75.00 Colo Spgs, CO
9 Stevenson, Cindy M 15 756 $70.00 Colorado Springs, CO
10 Hunter, Alise D 13 753 $65.00 Colorado Springs, CO
11 Starke, Joanna M 4 751 $60.00 Colo Spgs, CO
12 Hoover, Denise 5 746 $55.00 Colo Spgs, CO
13 Raines, Alison L 7 740 $50.00 Colorado Springs, CO
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Hamilton, Mallory M
Schmidt, TinaM
AhYo, Suzanne L
Hill, Celeste D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, HDCP All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 VanHook, Jennifer J
2 Cupples, Jennifer E
3 Wolfe, Beth E
4 Norris, Karen E
5 AhYo, Suzanne L
5 Harris, AlisaL
5 Hulbert, Lynda A
8 Hill, Celeste D
9 Dato, Angela
10 Meyer, Loree L
11 Pallitt, Erin M
12 Anderson, Marti L
13 French, Gail C
14 McAllister, Melanie W
14 Stevenson, Cindy M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, SCRATCH All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Cupples, Jennifer E
2 Ausec, Dana S
3 Pollitt, Erin M
4 Dato, Angela

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Pikes Peak USBC

Prize Fund

2023/2024 Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

16
13

4
23

$1,189.00

$1,189.00

Entry
20

23

I

10
23
11
18

22
20

15
$380.00

Entry
11

11
$125.00

$505.00

$4,159.00

733
731
727
727

Score
2,040
2,024
2,004
1,984

$40.00
$30.00
$12.50
$12.50

Prize
$51.00
$45.00
$36.00
$34.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$26.00
$23.00
$20.00
$17.00
$14.00
$11.00
$6.50
$6.50

Prize

$55.00
$35.00
$25.00
$10.00

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

From

Colo Spgs, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo West, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Colo Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

From

Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colo Spgs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO

Prize Fund

Dec 27,2023 01:52 PM

Page 2 of 2



