Pikes Peak USBC **Prize Fund** 2023/2024 Women's City Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

HDCP Team, Team, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	NO BALLS HERE	6	2,919	\$526.00	Colo Spgs, CO
2	WHAT ARE WE DOING?	14	2,850	\$400.00	Colorado Springs, CO
3	4 HAVING FUN	1	2,842	\$250.00	Colo Spgs, CO
4	CHARLIE'S ANGELS	7	2,778	\$100.00	Colorado Springs, CO
Total priz	tes awarded in this division: \$1,	276.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,276.00		276.00			

HDCP Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Ah Yo, Esther M / Ah Yo, Suzanne L	4	1,503	\$329.00	Colo Spgs, CO
2	South, Jana M / Laythorpe, Juliana	16	1,491	\$200.00	Colorado Springs, CO
3	Pollitt, Erin M / Cupples, Jennifer E	6	1,470	\$180.00	Colo Spgs, CO
4	Crosa, Vanesa I / Wolfe, Beth E	23	1,463	\$150.00	Colorado Springs, CO
5	Jurek, Margaret H / Rosenthal, Mary	22	1,441	\$120.00	Colo Springs, CO
6	Rayburn, Peggy L / Meyer, Loree L	18	1,439	\$90.00	Pueblo West, CO
7	Anderson, Marti L / Braley, Ashley M	22	1,420	\$70.00	Colo Springs, CO
8	McAllister, Melanie W / Johnson, Tish A	5	1,419	\$50.00	Colo Spgs, CO
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,189.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,189.00			

HDCP Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Dato, Angela	11	779	\$140.00	Colorado Springs, CO
2	McAllister, Melanie W	5	771	\$120.00	Colo Spgs, CO
3	Wolfe, Beth E	23	769	\$109.00	Colorado Springs, CO
4	VanHook, Jennifer J	20	768	\$95.00	Colo Spgs, CO
5	Johnson, Tish A	5	764	\$90.00	Colo Spgs, CO
6	Rayburn, Peggy L	18	762	\$85.00	Pueblo West, CO
7	Anderson, Marti L	22	760	\$80.00	Colo Springs, CO
8	Norris, Karen E	1	757	\$75.00	Colo Spgs, CO
9	Stevenson, Cindy M	15	756	\$70.00	Colorado Springs, CO
10	Hunter, Alise D	13	753	\$65.00	Colorado Springs, CO
11	Starke, Joanna M	4	751	\$60.00	Colo Spgs, CO
12	Hoover, Denise	5	746	\$55.00	Colo Spgs, CO
13	Raines, Alison L	7	740	\$50.00	Colorado Springs, CO

Pikes Peak USBC								
		Prize Fund	l					
		2023/2024 Women's City	y Tournament					
	Sorted By Event, Division							
14	Hamilton, Mallory M	16	733	\$40.00	Colorado Springs, CO			
15	Schmidt, Tina M	13	731	\$30.00	Colorado Springs, CO			
16	Ah Yo, Suzanne L	4	727	\$12.50	Colo Spgs, CO			
16	Hill, Celeste D	23	727	\$12.50	Colorado Springs, CO			
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,189.00						
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,189.00						

All-Events, HDCP All-Events, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	VanHook, Jennifer J	20	2,228	\$51.00	Colo Spgs, CO
2	Cupples, Jennifer E	6	2,208	\$45.00	Colo Spgs, CO
3	Wolfe, Beth E	23	2,206	\$36.00	Colorado Springs, CO
4	Norris, Karen E	1	2,199	\$34.00	Colo Spgs, CO
5	Ah Yo, Suzanne L	4	2,196	\$30.00	Colo Spgs, CO
5	Harris, Alisa L	8	2,196	\$30.00	Colo Spgs, CO
5	Hulbert, Lynda A	10	2,196	\$30.00	Colorado Springs, CO
8	Hill, Celeste D	23	2,184	\$26.00	Colorado Springs, CO
9	Dato, Angela	11	2,170	\$23.00	Colorado Springs, CO
10	Meyer, Loree L	18	2,167	\$20.00	Pueblo West, CO
11	Pollitt, Erin M	6	2,166	\$17.00	Colo Spgs, CO
12	Anderson, Marti L	22	2,155	\$14.00	Colo Springs, CO
13	French, Gail C	20	2,152	\$11.00	Colo Spgs, CO
14	McAllister, Melanie W	5	2,150	\$6.50	Colo Spgs, CO
14	Stevenson, Cindy M	15	2,150	\$6.50	Colorado Springs, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$380.00			

All-Events, SCRATCH All-Events, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Cupples, Jennifer E	6	2,040	\$55.00	Colo Spgs, CO
2	Ausec, Dana S	11	2,024	\$35.00	Colorado Springs, CO
3	Pollitt, Erin M	6	2,004	\$25.00	Colo Spgs, CO
4	Dato, Angela	11	1,984	\$10.00	Colorado Springs, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$125.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$505.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$4,159.00			